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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Prakashan Aju Prakash (OTHR) Kochupurackal, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

2 19/01/2026 Sebastian John Joosemon George 
(OTHR)

Thathakunnel, 
Muttuchira, Manjoor, 
Muttuchira, 686613, 

Vaikom

  

3 19/01/2026 ALBERT SABU SABU JAMES (FTHR) CHIRAYORATH, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

4 19/01/2026 ROSELIT GEORGE MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

15/151, S H 
CONVENT, 

NAMBIAKULAM, 
KANAKKARY, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
686632, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 Rom Roy Roy Varghese (FTHR) 10/261 Nalikattu, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

6 19/01/2026 T M LUKOSE MATHAI (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM 
PO, 686604, VAIKOM

  

7 19/01/2026 SUDARSA KUMAR GOURI (MTHR) 131-C, 
KURIYEDATHU, 
MULAKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

8 19/01/2026 AJIMOL REJEEV REJEEV (HSBN) Madhuramkattil, 
Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

9 19/01/2026 Ann Maria Roy Roy Varghese (FTHR) 10/261 Nalikattu, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

10 19/01/2026 MINI JACOB JOHN JACOB (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KOZHA, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KOZHA, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

11 19/01/2026 SHAINY V J MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

VISITATION 
CONVENT, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 ABHIGITH K S SIJI E M (MTHR) KUMMANNADATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

13 19/01/2026 NEETHU T JOHN THOMAS JENSHU 
(HSBN)

THAIKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
686584, KOTTAYAM

  

14 19/01/2026 JIBIN JAIMON JAIMON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

Palackathadom House, 
Monippally, 
Monippally, 

Monippally, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

15 19/01/2026 ULAHANNAN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE (FTHR) AREEKATTIL, 
POOVAKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

16 19/01/2026 BLESSY GEORGE GEORGE TOM (FTHR) PARATHANAL, 
KATTAMPACK, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
KATTAMPACK, 

686612, MEENACHIL

  

17 19/01/2026 Dona Joshy Joshy Joseph (FTHR) Olickal, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

18 19/01/2026 T V MARIAM MATHAI VARKEY 
(FTHR)

9/401, CHETTIYATH, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 KESIYAMOL S 
JOSEPH 

SIMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PAZHUTHOTTATHIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

20 19/01/2026 JOSMY JOJO JOJO SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KOICKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHEMPILAVU P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

21 19/01/2026 Suresh K R Maya Suresh (WIFE) Kalyani, Kozha, 
Kuravilangad, Kozha, 

686633, Meenachil

  

22 19/01/2026 VISWAJITH P AJIKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

14/97-A, 
PULIYAPALLIL, 
MULAKULAM, 

KEEZHOOR, 686605, 
VAIKOM

  

23 19/01/2026 LILLY ABRAHAM ABRAHAM M S 
(HSBN)

Mukkath, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

24 19/01/2026 Mariakutty Mathew Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

ST MARYS 
CARMELITE 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

25 19/01/2026 ARUN BABY BABY AUFGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

MANGALAOOARAYIL, 
KURIANAD P O, 

KURIANAD, 
KURIANAD, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

26 19/01/2026 Arathi Sajeev Sajeevkumar M K 
(FTHR)

Manjarathil, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

27 19/01/2026 ABRAHAM M S ISSAC MATHAI 
(FTHR)

MUKKATHU, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

28 19/01/2026 BINDHU ANIL ANIL (HSBN) MANIYALIL, 
NAZRETH HILL, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
NAZRETH HILL, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

29 19/01/2026 REETHAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (FTHR) KAKKATUPALLIYIL 
HOUSE, KURIAND, 

KURIAND, KURIAND, 
686636, MANACHILL

  

30 19/01/2026 MATHEW P D DOMINIC M O (FTHR) 01/169 
PALAMATTAM, 

KURIANAD, 
KURIANAD, 

KURIANAD, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

31 19/01/2026 BASIL VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 17/424 
KAVUMPURATH, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

32 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA P A AJIKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

14/97-A, 
PULIYAPALLIL, 
MULAKULAM, 

KEEZHOOR, 686605, 
VAIKOM

  

33 19/01/2026 SUBHADRA RAJU RAJU P S (HSBN) PUTHETTUKUNNEL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

34 19/01/2026 Jomy T U Uthuppan (FTHR) Thekkumkattil, 
Njeezhoor, Njeezhoor, 

Njeezhoor, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

35 19/01/2026 AJU JOSE MARYKUTTY (MTHR) PATTATHANAM, 
KURIANAD, 

MONIPPALLY, 
KURIANAD P O, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

36 19/01/2026 DEVU VINSON VINSON (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
MARIDOM, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

37 19/01/2026 SEBASTIAN M J JOSEPH (FTHR) 479/A MANALEL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

38 19/01/2026 PAULSON ANISH ANISH PAUL (FTHR) PULIKEKARA, 
NAZRETH HILL, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
NAZRETH HILL, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

39 19/01/2026 GOUTHAM DEV DEVADAS P K (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

40 19/01/2026 ELSY VARGHESE (HSBN) 17/424 
KAVUMPURATH, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

41 19/01/2026 DELNA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN M J 
(FTHR)

479 /A 
PADINJAREMANALEL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

42 19/01/2026 ANITHA P R RAJU P S (FTHR) PUTHETTUKUNNEL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

43 19/01/2026 ANJANA K S SIJI E M (MTHR) KUMMANNADATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

44 19/01/2026 ROSAMMA JOSEPH MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

CARMALETHA 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

45 19/01/2026 ABIN 
THEKKEKUTTU BINU

BINU JAMES (FTHR) 01/239 
THEKKEKUTTU, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

46 19/01/2026 Della Chummar Biju P Varghese (HSBN) 15/613 D, Karikode, 
Mulakulam, Karikode, 

686610, Vaikom

  

47 19/01/2026 O N KARUNAKARAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) OZHUKIL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

48 19/01/2026 ULAHANNAN 
MATHEW 

THRESIAMMA K C 
(WIFE)

284/
KURUPPATHADATHIL, 
MEMURI, MANJOOR, 

MEMURI, 686603, 
VAIKOM

  

49 19/01/2026 VARGHESE THOMAS (FTHR) 17/ 424 
KAVUMPURATH, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

50 19/01/2026 ARCHANA MOL V K SREEKUMAR 
SURENDRAN (HSBN)

MOOVANKAL 
SREESADANAM, 
KATTAMPACK, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

51 19/01/2026 LIBINA K M BASIL VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

17/424 
KAVUMPURATH, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM 
SOUTH P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

52 19/01/2026 Nicymol Simon Simon M. C. (FTHR) Mappilaparambil, 
Kudukkamattam, 

Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 686633, 

Meenachil

  

53 19/01/2026 NATHANAL AJI AJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VARANGANAL 
PUTHUR, 

KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA P O, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

54 19/01/2026 Anagha S Suresh KR (FTHR) Kalyani, Kozha, 
Kuravilangad, Kozha, 

686633, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

55 19/01/2026 Daisy Maria Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Mulakkulamkalayil, 
Mannar, Korakkala, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikkol, 686604, 

Vaikom Taluqa

  

56 19/01/2026 Shalumol Stephen Stephen (FTHR) 13/310 Vallippanal, 
Manjoor, Kothanalloor, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Vaikom

  

57 19/01/2026 Ponnamma Thankappan (HSBN) Kalarickal, Monippally, 
Monippally, 

Monippally, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

58 19/01/2026 Shinoy Shaji Shaji M V  (FTHR) Moozhiyil, Njeezhoor, 
Njeezhoor, 

Thiruvambady, 686612, 
vaikom

  

59 19/01/2026 LAISA THOMAS SILSON (OTHR) 39 B, MARIDOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

60 19/01/2026 Abhiram S Suresh KR (FTHR) Kalyani, Kozha, 
Kuravilangad, Kozha, 

686633, Meenachil

  

61 19/01/2026 SOUMYA N MANI MANI N A (FTHR) NOORANICKAL, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 

686634, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

62 19/01/2026 JAMES K C CHACKOCHAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPPILLIL, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

63 19/01/2026 Nickol George George Sebastian 
(FTHR)

52, Muthirakkalayil, 
Kurumulloor P O, 

Kanakkari, 
Kurumulloor, 686632, 

Meenachil

  

64 19/01/2026 KP SASIKUMAR SAILAJA 
SASIKUMAR (WIFE)

SHAKAMBHARI, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

65 19/01/2026 SHERIN RAJ E P RAJAPPAN (FTHR) ETTIMALAYIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

66 19/01/2026 Maya Suresh Suresh KR (HSBN) Kalyani, Kozha, 
Kuravilangad, Kozha, 

686633, Meenachil

  

67 19/01/2026 JAINEY JOSEPH JUDEESH V J (HSBN) VARAPADAVIL, 
PAZHUTHURUTH, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

686612, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

68 19/01/2026 LAYA BAIJU BAIJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PACHILAMMAKKAL, 
ACHICKAL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY P O, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

69 19/01/2026 JULIA ANNA JOMON JOMON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

09/8-A 
KANDATHUMKUZHIMALAYIL, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

70 19/01/2026 SUJA ANTONY ANTONY 
KUNJOUSEPH (FTHR)

NADIYANIYIL, 
ELACKAD, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

71 19/01/2026 Sherin Stephen Stephen V P (FTHR) 13/310 Vallippanal, 
Manjoor, Kothanalloor, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Vaikom

  

72 19/01/2026 SANCHANA I S BABU THOMAS 
(OTHR)

THEKKAUMKALAYIL, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
686613, VYKKOM

  

73 19/01/2026 HASHMI BANARJI BANARJI P R (FTHR) 03/132A 
PARATHOTTU, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

74 19/01/2026 TOMY KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) 430/ 
VADAKKEDATHU 

PARAMBIL, 
MANJOOR SOUTH, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR SOUTH, 

686603, VAIKOM

  

75 19/01/2026 JOHN 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL 

SCARIA

SCARIA (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

686632, VAIKOM

  

76 19/01/2026 CHINNU JACOB GEOMON JOSE 
(HSBN)

MANNATHANIYIL, 
PADUVA, 

KIDANGOOR, 
PADUVA, 686564, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

77 19/01/2026 SANJANA C R REGHU C A (FTHR) CHULAVAYALIL, 
POOVAKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686662, 
MEENACHIL

  

78 19/01/2026 SAILAJA S KUMAR KP SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

SHAKAMBHARI, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

79 19/01/2026 ANMARIYA SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) 03/325-B 
KALLUPRAYIL, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

80 19/01/2026 NISHA DHANEESH C K 
(HSBN)

CHEMPANANICKAL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

81 19/01/2026 Shanumol Stephen Stephen V P (FTHR) 13/310 Vallippanal, 
Manjoor, Kothanalloor, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Vaikom

  

82 19/01/2026 THRESYAMMA 
ANTONY 

SABU ANTONY 
(OTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMPIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

83 19/01/2026 Jincy George Varkey Ouseph (FTHR) 14/288, Aryappillil, 
Kozha, Monippally, 

Kozha, 686636, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

84 19/01/2026 ANIRUDH E P PRAVEENKUMAR E S 
(FTHR)

281 EDAPPARAMBIL, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL P O, 
686604, VAIKOM

  

85 19/01/2026 MEERA JOHN JOHN A O (FTHR) 02/75 AKKAMALIL, 
KURIANAD, 

MONIPPALLY, 
KURIANAD, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

86 19/01/2026 SOUMYA SAJI SAJI K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

07/42A/ 
KANJIRATHINKAL, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

VAKKAD P O, 686636, 
VAIKOM

  

87 19/01/2026 Baby Francis Frenchy Varkey (FTHR) 130,Chembakassery 
koyickal, Mannackanad, 

Kurichithanam, 
Mannackanad, 686633, 

Meenachil

  

88 19/01/2026 AJITH ASHOKAN ASHOKAN O T (FTHR) ORAPPANIYIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

89 19/01/2026 VIDYA P S SUNILKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PALACKANCHALIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

PATTITHANAM P O, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

90 19/01/2026 MADHUSUDANAN 
NAIR V G

MAYA K K (WIFE) KAPPADATHAZHATHU, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

91 19/01/2026 AMRUTHA SAJI SAJIMON (FTHR) KURUPPANTHARAYIL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

92 19/01/2026 Icey Thomas Thomas (HSBN) VELAMATTATHIL, 
KUNNAPPILLIL, 

PERUVA, PERUVA, 
686610, VAIKOM

  

93 19/01/2026 RAHUL SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T C 
(FTHR)

THADAYIL, 
PERUMTHANAM, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR P O, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

94 19/01/2026 JAMES CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) ERUMPUMTHANAM, 
KALATHOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

KALATHOOR P O, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

95 19/01/2026 Bismi Tharamel 
Devassikutty

Devasikutty VAREETH 
(FTHR)

198/A, MARIDOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

96 19/01/2026 MARY STEPHEN STEPHEN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR EAST P 
O, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  

97 19/01/2026 KEERTHI T P PANKAJAKSHAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUNILKKUMTHADATHIL, 
KATTAMPACK, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

98 19/01/2026 STEPHAN C K KURIAN (FTHR) CHETTIKKATHOTTATHIL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

99 19/01/2026 LAKSHMI SIVADAS SINDHU SIVADAS 
(MTHR)

7/173 KUTTIKATTIL, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA P O, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

100 19/01/2026 SAHADEVAN P R RAMANKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

101 19/01/2026 HONEYMOL V K SUDHEESHKUMAR T 
S (HSBN)

THADIYILPUTHANPURA, 
PERUMTHANAM, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR P O, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

102 19/01/2026 Jeswin Jimmy Jimmy Mathew (FTHR) 13/334-B, 
Kakkattupilliyil, 
Mannackanad, 
Mannackanad, 

Mannackanad P O, 
686633, Meenachil

  

103 19/01/2026 SARATH K SIVADAS SINDHU SIVADAS 
(MTHR)

7/173 KUTTIKATTIL, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA P O, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

104 19/01/2026 RAMESH K K K C KUTTAN (FTHR) 315 
KONAKKUPPAKKATTIL, 

VELLASSERY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM
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105 19/01/2026 SIJO SHINOJ SHINOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

X/269, 
NADUTHOTTIYIL, 

KALATHOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

KALATHOOR, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

106 19/01/2026 SHILAJAKUMARI V SAHADEVAN P R 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

107 19/01/2026 JENCE JAMES JAMES JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VALLANATTU, 
MARIDAM, 

kadaplamattam, 
kadaplamattom, 686571, 

meenachil

  

108 19/01/2026 AHALYA 
SUNDARESAN 

M G SUNDARESAN 
(FTHR)

2/131 
MUZHAYAMMANAL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
PIOUSMOUNT, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

109 19/01/2026 SYAMALA KUMARI 
P 

RAMESH K K (HSBN) 315 
KONAKKUPPAKKATTIL, 

VELLASSERY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

110 19/01/2026 ANNA THOMAS THOMAS KURIAN 
(FTHR)

VELAMATTATHIL, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 

PERUVA, PERUVA, 
686610, VAIKOM

  

111 19/01/2026 Binoy P J Jincy John (WIFE) Pandiyamackal, 
Manjoor, Kothanalloor, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Vaikom
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112 19/01/2026 AISWARYA RAMESH RAMESH K K (FTHR) 315 
KONAKKUPPAKKATTIL, 

VELLASSERY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

113 19/01/2026 ASWANI S DEV SAHADEVAN P R 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

114 19/01/2026 RAJANY P V Raju (HSBN) Tharappel, Kidangoor 
South, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor South, 
686583, Meenachil

  

115 19/01/2026 JOSMIN ABRAHAM ABRAHAM GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHIRATTOLICKAL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

116 19/01/2026 JOSHY GEORGE VARKEY DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

117 19/01/2026 JOSHWA SUBASH SUBASH SIMON 
(FTHR)

URAVAKUZHIYIL, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

118 19/01/2026 ANANTHU RAJEEV RAJEEV D (FTHR) VAZHANILKUMPURAYIDOM, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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119 19/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU BIJU XAVIER (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
PERUMTHANAM, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR P O, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

120 19/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOHN JOSHY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHEL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

668663, MEENACHIL

  

121 19/01/2026 Merlin Biju Biju P Varghese (FTHR) 15/613 D, Karikode, 
Mulakulam, Karikode, 

686610, Vaikom

  

122 19/01/2026 SUNI K M RAJAN P M (HSBN) PULLUMATTATHIL, 
MARIDOM, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

123 19/01/2026 JUDY JOSE JAYESH JOHN (HSBN) 148/ PAZHUKKAYIL, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

KANAKKARI, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

686632, MEENACHIL

  

124 19/01/2026 JESTEENA MARIA 
JAISON 

JAISON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

EDAMANAKUNNATHU, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 
CHEMPILAVU, 

686584, MEENACHIL

  

125 19/01/2026 Albin Mariya Justin Shylaja Justin (MTHR) 245 Aichirakkalayil, 
Eravimangalam P O, 

Manjoor, 
Eravimangalam, 
686613, Vaikom
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126 19/01/2026 SHEELA M P SABU (HSBN) 12/147 A, 
KANNIKULATHIL, 

KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, MEENACHIL

  

127 19/01/2026 ANANTHU RAJEEV RAJEEV D (FTHR) VAZHANILKUMPURAYIDOM, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

128 19/01/2026 KOCHURANI SHAIJU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

298,MALAYIL, 
NAZARETH HILL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

NAZARETH HILL P O, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

129 19/01/2026 KEVIN P TOM TOMY JAMES (FTHR) PENNAPARAMBIL, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

130 19/01/2026 NANDANA SHAJI SHAJIMON V M 
(FTHR)

MULLAMMADACKAL, 
MARANGOLY, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

MARANGOLY, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

131 19/01/2026 Aiswarya Anilkumar Anilkumar K N (FTHR) 05/346,Kallampillil, 
Andoor,Marangattupilly, 

Kurichithanam, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

132 19/01/2026 ARATHI RAJEEV RAJEEV D (FTHR) VAZHANILKUMPURYIDOM, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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133 19/01/2026 SABU VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 12/147,KANNIKULATHIL, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, MEENACHIL

  

134 19/01/2026 DEVIKA SHAJI SHAJIMON V M 
(FTHR)

MULLAMMADACKAL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR, 686612, 
VAIKOM

  

135 19/01/2026 ATHUL SHAJI SHAJI P R (FTHR) PAMPARAYIL, 
POOVAKKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

136 19/01/2026 NANDHU SUMEESH SUMEESHMON V S  
(FTHR)

VIRUPPUKALAYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

686612, VAIKOM

  

137 19/01/2026 Aravind Anilkumar Anilkumar K N (FTHR) 05/346,Kallampillil, 
Andoor, 

Marangattupilly, 
Kurichithanam, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

138 19/01/2026 Manju Abraham Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

ST MARYS 
CARMELITE 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

139 19/01/2026 RONY PAUL GEORGE A J GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ATHANICKAL, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 
KADUTHURUTHY
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140 19/01/2026 ANCY JOSE MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ADARATION 
CONVENT, 

NAZARETH HILL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
NAZARETH HILL, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

141 19/01/2026 REEBA JOM JOM JOSE (HSBN) PATHIRIMALAYIL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

142 19/01/2026 GOVIND N SAJI SAJIMON N P (FTHR) NEDUMATTATHIL, 
AREEKARA, 
UZHAVOOR, 

VELIYANNOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

143 19/01/2026 ANJALI T J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) Thuruthikkattil, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

144 19/01/2026 Binu Thomas Joy Mathew (FTHR) Kuzhikkattil House, 
Kurumulloor PO, 

Kallampara, Kottayam, 
Kanakkary, 

Kurumulloor, 686632, 
Meenachil

  

145 19/01/2026 ELSAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 156, 
PAREKKADAVIL, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

146 19/01/2026 DEVANANDHAN K R REJIMON K D (FTHR) KAVUNKAL, 
PALAKARA, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM
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147 19/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL 
KURUVILA 

JOHNSON JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

166/
POOMARATHINKAL, 

KATTAMPACK, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

148 19/01/2026 ASWATHY T J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) Thuruthikkattil, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

149 19/01/2026 LEYA K JOSE JOSE (FTHR) KANNAMKUZHA, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

150 19/01/2026 ANAGHA JINU JINUMON T N (FTHR) 11/236  
THEKKEKUTTUKAROTTU, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

151 19/01/2026 Aleena Shoy Shoy Cyriac (FTHR) 08/207B, 
Mattathumanal, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

152 19/01/2026 AKASH K ANIL ANIL K A (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

153 19/01/2026 RENJITH RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHUMKAL, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
686633, MEENACHIL
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154 19/01/2026 Jithin V S Sethu (MTHR) Venakkuzhithadathil, 
Mannar, Korakkala, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikkol, 686604, 

Vaikom Taluqa

  

155 19/01/2026 ANNMARIA 
VARGHESE 

P P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KAYOORICKAL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

156 19/01/2026 MAYA JOBY VALSAMMA (MTHR) 634/9, 
THEYYAPPATHIKAL, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

686632, VAIKOM

  

157 19/01/2026 Abhijith M S Santhosh MT (FTHR) Moolekkattu, Mannar, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

158 19/01/2026 ADIN JOY JOY E J (FTHR) ERAVELIL, K S 
PURAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

159 19/01/2026 SOFIAMMA THOMAS Jojo (HSBN) Thundathil, 
Pakalomattam, 
Kuravilangad, 

Pakalomattom, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

160 19/01/2026 HARISANKAR R V RAJESH (FTHR) MAMALASSERIL, 
NEAR CANARA 

BANK, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM
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161 19/01/2026 BABU KUNJOONJU (FTHR) AREEKKARA, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

162 19/01/2026 ALICE 
KUTHUKALLUMKAL

THOMAS (FTHR) MARY RANI 
CONVENT, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

163 19/01/2026 MANU MATHEW AMBILY P V (WIFE) KOLATHAMKUNNEL, 
KURIANAD 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

KURIANAD, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

164 19/01/2026 Rona Maria Sijo Sijomon A J (FTHR) 22,Aruviyil, 
Palackattumala, 
Kurichithanam, 

Palackattumala, 686635, 
Meenachil

  

165 19/01/2026 Aswathy Surendran surendran (FTHR) Kallumalayil, kalathoor, 
Kanakkari, Kalathoor, 

686633, Meenachil

  

166 19/01/2026 Sindhu T N Anil Kumar (HSBN) 5/306,Thekkedath 
Nirapil, 

Marangattupilly, 
Kurichithanam, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

167 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN N S SREEDHARAN N M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMBILLIL, 
VADAKKENIRAPPU, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
VADAKKENIRAPPU, 

686612, VAIKOM
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168 19/01/2026 Christina Chandy Shaly Thomas (MTHR) pullukalayil, Vempally, 
Kanakkary, Vempally, 

686633, Meenachil

  

169 19/01/2026 Christin Chandy Shaly Thomas (MTHR) Pullukalayil, Vempally, 
Kanakkary, Vempally, 

686633, Meenachil

  

170 19/01/2026 Anjana M Antony Antony (FTHR) Madappattu, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

171 19/01/2026 Aleena Biju Joseph (FTHR) Palackeel House, Kozha-
Njeezhoor Road, 

Kuravilangad, Kozha, 
686633, Meenachil

  

172 19/01/2026 Sentos Sibi Sibi Sebastian (FTHR) Vettikattil, Kurianad, 
Kurianad, Kurianad, 
686636, Meenachil

  

173 19/01/2026 Midhun Babu Babukuttan C (FTHR) Latha Bhavan, 
Elackadu, 

Kadaplamattom, 
Elackadu, 686587, 

Meenachil

  

174 19/01/2026 Mariat Johny Johney Mathew (FTHR) Plathottathil, 
Ammavanpady, 

Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 
686572, Meenachil

  

175 19/01/2026 Kevin Sebastian Sebastian Joseph 
(FTHR)

Chakkumkuzhiyil, 
Njeezhoor, Njeezhoor, 

Njizhoor, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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